
Competitor list for the Czech Open 2023

Contest Contest category Division Gender No. Name Dances Country

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 38 Sofi Zuzana Milá Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 39 Vanessa Raclavská Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 277 Natálie Stehlíková Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 338 Alžběta Moravcová Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 341 Samuel Galus Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 342 Magdalena Kofroňová Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 1 - 374 Leontýnka Prosencová Dance 1 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 158 Laura Mílová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 159 Daniela Šulková Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 161 Eva Podsklanová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 166 Jaroslav Kaberle Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 167 Karolína Mendeová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 283 Nela Šťávová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 334 Štěpán Moravec Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 335 Anna Solnařová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 336 Julie Dlouhá Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 337 Anna Dlouhá Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 339 Zuzana Brožová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 340 Rebeca Koklarová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 343 Antonín Moravec Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 344 Štěpán Šedivec Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 345 Vikorie Melounová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 346 Ilona Volprechtová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Mini Mini 2 - 347 Anežka Flodrmanová Dance 1-Dance 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Tiny Male 205 Marek Šlesinger Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 43 Elena Melounová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 56 Natalia Maja Dabska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 78 Veronika Písařovicová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic



Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 103 Vendula Salajkova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 144 Dominika Borysenko Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Ukraine

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 146 Karolína Kiewegová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 149 Kateřina Kropáčková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 151 Hana Patzeltová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 153 Anna Kellerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 155 Kristýna Malá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 160 Marie Podsklanová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 163 Hana Véberová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 201 Eliška Černá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 206 Eliška Šidlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 207 Nela Svobodová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 208 Eliška Roflíková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 210 Nikola Stowitzová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 211 Kristýna Mrhalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 212 Nikol Krejčová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 213 Lucie Janusová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 214 Zuzana Izajová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 215 Anežka Hubáčková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 217 Nikol Dudnyk Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 238 Marie Kašpárková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 266 Katerina Kapralova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Female 360 Nela Hauptmannová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Kiddie Male 204 Adam Tkáč Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 44 Kristýna Janečková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 54 Maria Dabska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 82 Lucie Švarcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 114 Lenka Švejcarová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 142 Veronika Cimburová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 148 Nela Lidinská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 150 Kateřina Patzeltová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 162 Adéla Vyskočilová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 164 Adéla Václavíková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 168 Mariana Hanovcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic



Line Dance Starter Junior Female 216 Martina Hadrbolcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 256 Zuzana Plíhalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 288 Marie Blažková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 308 Barbora Žáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 318 Amálie  Krutáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Junior Female 371 Marie Habadová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Youngster Female 91 Jakubka Krapova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 21 Lenka Zigova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 165 Jitka Nováková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Jade Female 172 Renata Zukauskaite Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Lithuania

Line Dance Starter Pearl Female 12 Lenka Matulova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Pearl Female 209 Renata Bronisiene Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Lithuania

Line Dance Starter Pearl Male 48 Zdeněk Plíhal Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 11 Veronika Kvisová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 15 Vera Ondrova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 290 Dobromila Navrátilová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 312 Jana Pekárková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Ruby Female 333 Christiana Scheibner Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Ruby Male 10 Miroslav Binder Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Ruby Male 49 Martin Pergl Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Emerald Female 27 Hana Labská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Emerald Female 292 Sylvia Gell Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Starter Emerald Male 68 Jiří Janíček Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Emerald Male 367 František Dvorský Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Starter Platinum Female 67 Marie Gogolkova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 152 Adéla Mádlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic



Line Dance Classic Kiddie Newcomer Female 184 Loreta Lote Podgaiska Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 25 Jana Holmajerova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 42 Zuzana Červeňáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 51 Ariana Bambuchová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 57 Anna Vavračová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 77 Aneta Písařovicová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 106 Barbora Lišková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 134 Nikol Hodková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 136 Kamila Hašková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 137 Barbora Tupá Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 139 Lenka Zýková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 141 Anna Bajerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 169 Liliana  Mrazova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 175 Elija Budrytė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 191 Barbora Nováková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 193 Michaela  Šmídová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 194 Amálie Poulová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 195 Tereza Dubinová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 196 Karolína Šlesingerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 202 Barbora Tichá Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 219 Sára Lowrie Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 231 Anezka Gelnarova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 245 Linda Hnátková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 246 Natálie Richterová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 251 Terezie Zigova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 254 Anna Perglová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 282 Ewelina Wekesser Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 305 Eliška Žáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 307 Natálie  Jandová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 317 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 348 Julija Rjabcikova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 358 Pavlína Dvořáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 376 Alžběta  Bendlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Female 387 Nela Přibylová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic



Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Male 176 Mantas Pocius Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Junior Newcomer Male 319 Luan DUPUIS Smooth-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 23 Katerina Smejcka Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 50 Karolína Šedivcová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 58 Nela Vavračová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 122 Adéla Kudějová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 131 Barbora Makohusová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 143 Tereza Cimburová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 183 Barbora Malíková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 188 Kateřina Hvězdová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 189 Johana Opelková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 197 Agáta Vosáhlová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 268 Veronika Pešičková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 302 Adéla  Jandová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 349 Nicol Opočenská Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 372 Klara Jakesova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Female 373 Johana Opelková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Male 225 Martin Brynych Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Male 227 Jakub Dvořák Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Newcomer Male 247 Michal Branšovský Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 8 Klára Čonková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 17 Melanie Schattmaier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 20 Stephanie Laaber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 123 Tatiana Tinti Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Female 306 Adéla Řehořová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Newcomer Male 156 Jiří Švejcar Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Jade Newcomer Female 86 Nikola Černá Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 62 Christina Laaber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 80 Milena Maderycova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 107 Alena Lišková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic



Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 111 Lucie Šochová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 199 Eva Dvořáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Pearl Newcomer Female 262 Marie Kellerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 13 Jana Hakalová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 22 Andrea Abia Brixí Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 88 Marion Maier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 105 Eva Babínková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 113 Eva Švejcarová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 117 Kaja Suur Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Estonia

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 118 Esta Kerge Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Estonia

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 200 Jana Dubinová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 233 Emilie Zajíčková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 279 Irena Tomášková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Female 309 Helena Bochová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer Male 32 Detlef Juesten Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 7 Andrea Maria Krenn Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 18 Beate Zsifkovits Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 29 Helena Čádová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 66 Marcela Zajicova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 125 Gabriele Sauer-Burchhardt Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 178 Ramona Melcher-Knorr Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 240 Angelika Pfeiffer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 350 Ellen Schattmaier Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Female 353 Helena Pinheiro Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer Male 293 Michael Koepf Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 30 Milena Toušková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 112 Viera Erben Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Slovakia (Slovak Republic)

Line Dance Classic Platinum Newcomer Female 276 Květa Srbková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 45 Sofija Fjodorova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 52 Bára Bendová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic



Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 100 Elisaweta Volnov Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 186 Kateřina Hurtová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 236 Katrine Keita Berzina Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 244 Sofie Týčová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Female 298 Johana Katka Fotrova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Junior Novice Male 46 Kryštof Šedivec Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 40 Vendulka Vosyková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 133 Natálie Nohelová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 170 Vanessa Robosova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 192 Andrea Sedláková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 223 Aneta Brynychová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 272 Veronika Matějková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 295 Vendula Hopova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 304 Kristýna Anna Petráková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 355 Christina Dörflinger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 356 Leann Geelen Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Youngster Novice Female 377 Veronika Salajkova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 14 Tereza Bečvářová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 24 Petra France Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 84 Celina Daffner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 102 Marie Kellerová Jr. Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 104 Martina Švejcarová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 181 Jana Vítová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 187 Natálie Bechyňová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 198 Kristýna Molendová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 203 Lucie Švarcová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 221 Adéla Bauerová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 301 Denisa Ulrychová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 303 Nikola Šrejmová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 362 Eva Čislinská Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Female 379 Lenka Hecklová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 28 Jacopo Franco Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy



Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 116 Michael Pánek Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 249 Jiří Vosyka Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Novice Male 313 Tomáš Říha Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Female 351 Katharina Bauer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Jade Novice Male 326 Thomas Malle Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 124 SIMONA Sinkone Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 242 Lenka Fasnerova Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Pearl Novice Female 354 Elisabeth Doerflinger-Huber Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 26 Lenka Tancošová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 41 Ines Horn Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 60 Uta Rösner Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 72 Violetta Schlemmer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 87 Esther  Arruda-Mello Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 97 Rita Eckert Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Female 320 Jurgita Treikaniene Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Male 241 Gregor Birbaumer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Novice Male 299 Friedrich Malle Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 34 Marie Hrdličková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 61 Brigitte Hufnagl Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 85 Ingrid Daffner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 291 Rima  Povilaitytė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Emerald Novice Female 368 Anita Schmuck Smooth-Rise & Fall Germany

Line Dance Classic Platinum Novice Female 280 Rosemarie Abraham Smooth-Rise & Fall Germany

Line Dance Classic Platinum Novice Female 384 Christa Vater Smooth Austria

Line Dance Classic Junior Intermediate Female 281 Anne Annija Brale Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Junior Intermediate Male 75 Deimas Dambrauskas Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Junior Intermediate Male 392 Jonas Jurkaitis Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania



Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 35 Ugne Dzikeviciute Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 229 Sára Týčová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 332 Lisa Fitze Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Female 385 Alžběta Nováková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Male 95 Christian Werner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate Male 129 Štefan Vejšický Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 36 Claudia Schnabel Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 83 Patricia Franzke Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 94 Kamilė Samusiovaitė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 109 Marina Perathoner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 110 Lea Stuffer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Italy

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 121 Morgane PETIT Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 190 Eliška Márová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 243 Adriana Hejdová Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Female 330 Marcela Zajíčková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 31 Norman Rouilliere Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 93 Kristaps Neimanis Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Latvia

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 179 Jan Ryšlavý Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Intermediate Male 258 Nicola Pfeiffer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Jade Intermediate Male 79 Matthias Ziller Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate Female 90 Verena Geiger Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate Female 390 Pamela van der Beek Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 3 Karola Braunecker Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 71 Irena Tijūnaitienė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 286 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate Female 327 Paula Puelinckx Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 33 Angela Thaler Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 99 Audrone Saveikiene Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania



Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 274 Christine Fehringer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Emerald Intermediate Female 311 Silke Reimers Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Classic Platinum Intermediate Female 300 Anna Dvořáková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Female 174 Chloé Ourties Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Classic Adult Advanced Female 321 Janine Rohrer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Classic Jade Advanced Female 316 Nadja Rosenzopf Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Pearl Advanced Female 273 Jolanta Mileškienė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 126 Daiva Katiniene Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 185 Sonja Schöndorfer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Classic Ruby Advanced Female 383 Rasa Benikienė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 1 Rolanda Mažeivienė Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Lithuania

Line Dance Classic Emerald Advanced Female 284 Christa Mildner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Female 152 Adéla Mádlová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Kiddie Newcomer Female 184 Loreta Lote Podgaiska Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 25 Jana Holmajerova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 42 Zuzana Červeňáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 51 Ariana Bambuchová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 57 Anna Vavračová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 77 Aneta Písařovicová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 106 Barbora Lišková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 134 Nikol Hodková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 136 Kamila Hašková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 137 Barbora Tupá Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 139 Lenka Zýková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 141 Anna Bajerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 169 Liliana  Mrazova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 175 Elija Budrytė Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 191 Barbora Nováková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic



Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 193 Michaela  Šmídová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 194 Amálie Poulová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 195 Tereza Dubinová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 196 Karolína Šlesingerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 202 Barbora Tichá Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 219 Sára Lowrie Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 231 Anezka Gelnarova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 245 Linda Hnátková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 246 Natálie Richterová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 251 Terezie Zigova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 254 Anna Perglová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 282 Ewelina Wekesser Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 305 Eliška Žáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 307 Natálie  Jandová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 317 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 348 Julija Rjabcikova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 358 Pavlína Dvořáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 376 Alžběta  Bendlová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Female 387 Nela Přibylová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Male 176 Mantas Pocius Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Junior Newcomer Male 319 Luan DUPUIS Cuban-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 23 Katerina Smejcka Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 50 Karolína Šedivcová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 58 Nela Vavračová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 122 Adéla Kudějová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 131 Barbora Makohusová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 143 Tereza Cimburová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 183 Barbora Malíková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 188 Kateřina Hvězdová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 189 Johana Opelková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 197 Agáta Vosáhlová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 268 Veronika Pešičková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 302 Adéla  Jandová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 349 Nicol Opočenská Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic



Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 372 Klara Jakesova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Newcomer Female 373 Johana Opelková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 8 Klára Čonková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 17 Melanie Schattmaier Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 20 Stephanie Laaber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 123 Tatiana Tinti Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Female 306 Adéla Řehořová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Newcomer Male 156 Jiří Švejcar Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Jade Newcomer Female 86 Nikola Černá Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 62 Christina Laaber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 80 Milena Maderycova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 107 Alena Lišková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 111 Lucie Šochová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 199 Eva Dvořáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Pearl Newcomer Female 262 Marie Kellerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 13 Jana Hakalová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 22 Andrea Abia Brixí Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 88 Marion Maier Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 105 Eva Babínková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 113 Eva Švejcarová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 117 Kaja Suur Cuban-Funky-Showdance Estonia

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 118 Esta Kerge Cuban-Funky-Showdance Estonia

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 200 Jana Dubinová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 233 Emilie Zajíčková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 279 Irena Tomášková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Female 309 Helena Bochová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Newcomer Male 32 Detlef Juesten Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 7 Andrea Maria Krenn Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 18 Beate Zsifkovits Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria



Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 29 Helena Čádová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 66 Marcela Zajicova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 240 Angelika Pfeiffer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 350 Ellen Schattmaier Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Female 353 Helena Pinheiro Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Emerald Newcomer Male 293 Michael Koepf Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Platinum Newcomer Female 30 Milena Toušková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Platinum Newcomer Female 112 Viera Erben Cuban-Funky-Showdance Slovakia (Slovak Republic)

Line Dance Open Platinum Newcomer Female 276 Květa Srbková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 45 Sofija Fjodorova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 52 Bára Bendová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 100 Elisaweta Volnov Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 186 Kateřina Hurtová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 236 Katrine Keita Berzina Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 244 Sofie Týčová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Female 298 Johana Katka Fotrova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Junior Novice Male 46 Kryštof Šedivec Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 40 Vendulka Vosyková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 133 Natálie Nohelová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 170 Vanessa Robosova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 192 Andrea Sedláková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 223 Aneta Brynychová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 272 Veronika Matějková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 295 Vendula Hopova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 304 Kristýna Anna Petráková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 355 Christina Dörflinger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 356 Leann Geelen Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Youngster Novice Female 377 Veronika Salajkova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 14 Tereza Bečvářová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 24 Petra France Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic



Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 84 Celina Daffner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 102 Marie Kellerová Jr. Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 104 Martina Švejcarová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 181 Jana Vítová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 187 Natálie Bechyňová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 198 Kristýna Molendová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 203 Lucie Švarcová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 218 Viktorie Váňová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 221 Adéla Bauerová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 301 Denisa Ulrychová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 303 Nikola Šrejmová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 362 Eva Čislinská Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Female 379 Lenka Hecklová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 28 Jacopo Franco Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 116 Michael Pánek Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 249 Jiří Vosyka Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Novice Male 313 Tomáš Říha Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Female 351 Katharina Bauer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Jade Novice Male 326 Thomas Malle Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 124 SIMONA Sinkone Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 242 Lenka Fasnerova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Pearl Novice Female 354 Elisabeth Doerflinger-Huber Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 26 Lenka Tancošová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 41 Ines Horn Cuban-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 60 Uta Rösner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 72 Violetta Schlemmer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 87 Esther  Arruda-Mello Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 97 Rita Eckert Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 120 Jana Wilhelm Cuban-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Female 320 Jurgita Treikaniene Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania



Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Male 241 Gregor Birbaumer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Novice Male 299 Friedrich Malle Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 34 Marie Hrdličková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 61 Brigitte Hufnagl Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 85 Ingrid Daffner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 291 Rima  Povilaitytė Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 310 Mudite Redisa Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Emerald Novice Female 368 Anita Schmuck Cuban-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Platinum Novice Female 384 Christa Vater Cuban Austria

Line Dance Open Junior Intermediate Female 281 Anne Annija Brale Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Junior Intermediate Male 75 Deimas Dambrauskas Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Junior Intermediate Male 392 Jonas Jurkaitis Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 35 Ugne Dzikeviciute Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 229 Sára Týčová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 332 Lisa Fitze Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Female 385 Alžběta Nováková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Male 95 Christian Werner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Youngster Intermediate Male 129 Štefan Vejšický Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 36 Claudia Schnabel Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 83 Patricia Franzke Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 94 Kamilė Samusiovaitė Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 109 Marina Perathoner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 110 Lea Stuffer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 121 Morgane PETIT Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 190 Eliška Márová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 243 Adriana Hejdová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Female 330 Marcela Zajíčková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 31 Norman Rouilliere Cuban-Funky-Showdance France



Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 93 Kristaps Neimanis Cuban-Funky-Showdance Latvia

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 179 Jan Ryšlavý Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Intermediate Male 258 Nicola Pfeiffer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 157 Mara  Ramassotto Cuban-Funky-Showdance Italy

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Female 381 Zuzka Prosencová Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Jade Intermediate Male 79 Matthias Ziller Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Pearl Intermediate Female 90 Verena Geiger Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Pearl Intermediate Female 390 Pamela van der Beek Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 3 Karola Braunecker Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 71 Irena Tijūnaitienė Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 92 Monika Bozkova Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 286 Antonella Stefanelli Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Ruby Intermediate Female 327 Paula Puelinckx Cuban-Funky-Showdance Netherlands

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 33 Angela Thaler Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 99 Audrone Saveikiene Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 274 Christine Fehringer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Emerald Intermediate Female 311 Silke Reimers Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Open Platinum Intermediate Female 300 Anna Dvořáková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Open Adult Advanced Female 174 Chloé Ourties Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Open Adult Advanced Female 321 Janine Rohrer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Open Jade Advanced Female 316 Nadja Rosenzopf Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Pearl Advanced Female 273 Jolanta Mileškienė Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Open Ruby Advanced Female 185 Sonja Schöndorfer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Open Ruby Advanced Female 383 Rasa Benikienė Cuban-Funky Lithuania

Line Dance Open Emerald Advanced Female 1 Rolanda Mažeivienė Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania



Line Dance Open Emerald Advanced Female 284 Christa Mildner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Showcase Classic Youngster Female 332 Lisa Fitze Rise & Fall Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Youngster Female 385 Alžběta Nováková Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Classic Youngster Male 95 Christian Werner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Youngster Male 129 Štefan Vejšický Smooth-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 174 Chloé Ourties Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt France

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 321 Janine Rohrer Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Adult Female 330 Marcela Zajíčková Smooth-Lilt Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Classic Jade Female 316 Nadja Rosenzopf Smooth-Rise & Fall Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Pearl Female 90 Verena Geiger Smooth-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 3 Karola Braunecker Smooth Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 76 Christine Stein-Köpf Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 185 Sonja Schöndorfer Smooth-Lilt Austria

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 286 Antonella Stefanelli Smooth Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Classic Ruby Female 327 Paula Puelinckx Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Netherlands

Line Dance Showcase Classic Emerald Female 284 Christa Mildner Smooth-Rise & Fall-Lilt Germany

Line Dance Showcase Open Junior Male 75 Deimas Dambrauskas Cuban-Funky-Showdance Lithuania

Line Dance Showcase Open Youngster Female 332 Lisa Fitze Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Youngster Male 95 Christian Werner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Youngster Male 129 Štefan Vejšický Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 174 Chloé Ourties Cuban-Funky-Showdance France

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 321 Janine Rohrer Cuban-Funky-Showdance Switzerland

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Female 330 Marcela Zajíčková Cuban-Funky-Showdance Czech Republic

Line Dance Showcase Open Adult Male 93 Kristaps Neimanis Funky Latvia



Line Dance Showcase Open Jade Female 316 Nadja Rosenzopf Cuban-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Pearl Female 90 Verena Geiger Funky-Showdance Austria

Line Dance Showcase Open Ruby Female 76 Christine Stein-Köpf Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Showcase Open Ruby Female 327 Paula Puelinckx Cuban-Funky Netherlands

Line Dance Showcase Open Emerald Female 284 Christa Mildner Cuban-Funky-Showdance Germany

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Female 127 Barbora Gabrišová Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Czech Republic

Line Dance Stars Elite Star Male 260 Paul Birbaumer Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Austria

Line Dance Stars Majestic Star Female 108 Leilani  Legaspi Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2 Italy

Line Dance Stars Imperial Star Female 63 Daina Eirosiene Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Lithuania

Line Dance Stars Imperial Star Male 393 Daan Geelen Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Netherlands

Line Dance Stars Glorious Star Female 6 Jutta Leyh Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Germany

Line Dance Stars Glorious Star Female 65 Ina Kuprioniene Classic 1-Classic 2-Showcase 1-Showcase 2-Medley Lithuania

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 82 Lucie Švarcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 142 Veronika Cimburová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 149 Kateřina Kropáčková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 151 Hana Patzeltová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 153 Anna Kellerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 168 Mariana Hanovcová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 169 Liliana  Mrazova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 184 Loreta Lote Podgaiska Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 251 Terezie Zigova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 254 Anna Perglová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 256 Zuzana Plíhalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 266 Katerina Kapralova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 268 Veronika Pešičková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic



Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 307 Natálie  Jandová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 308 Barbora Žáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 317 Kitija Dzaneta Fedorovica Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 318 Amálie  Krutáková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 348 Julija Rjabcikova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Starter - 356 Leann Geelen Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Netherlands

Line Dance Free Style Adult Starter - 326 Thomas Malle Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Austria

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 34 Marie Hrdličková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Senior Starter - 331 Ines Lößner Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 45 Sofija Fjodorova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 75 Deimas Dambrauskas Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Lithuania

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 170 Vanessa Robosova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 171 Nela Rodrycova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 175 Elija Budrytė Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Lithuania

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 176 Mantas Pocius Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Lithuania

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 183 Barbora Malíková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 186 Kateřina Hurtová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 193 Michaela  Šmídová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 196 Karolína Šlesingerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 197 Agáta Vosáhlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 219 Sára Lowrie Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 223 Aneta Brynychová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 231 Anezka Gelnarova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 236 Katrine Keita Berzina Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 281 Anne Annija Brale Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 298 Johana Katka Fotrova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 376 Alžběta  Bendlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Line Dance Free Style Junior Experienced - 392 Jonas Jurkaitis Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Lithuania

Line Dance Free Style Adult Experienced - 93 Kristaps Neimanis Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Latvia

Line Dance Free Style Adult Experienced - 362 Eva Čislinská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 4 Karola Braunecker Ghost Austria



Choreography Choreography Beginner - 115 Michael Pánek If We Never Met Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 182 Barbora Malíková Poe Poe Poe Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 235 Katrine Keita Berzina Emergency Latvia

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 278 Lucie Lu Hann Killer Germany

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 294 Vendula Hopova Love Yourself Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 325 Thomas Malle Gold Austria

Choreography Choreography Beginner - 380 Štefan Vejšický Keep it simple Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 173 Chloé Ourties Jungle Out Here France

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 235 Katrine Keita Berzina Got You Latvia

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 297 Johana Katka Fotrova I'll Never Love Again Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 325 Thomas Malle One in a Million Austria

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 378 Lenka Hecklová Rush hour Czech Republic

Choreography Choreography Improver/intermediate - 389 Pamela van der Beek My Only Love Netherlands

Choreography Choreography Advanced - 173 Chloé Ourties Your Little Heart (Ton Petit Coeur) France

Choreography Choreography Advanced - 278 Lucie Lu Hann Stand Out Germany

Couple Dance Starter Junior - 140 Lenka Zýková and Anna Bajerová Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Starter Junior - 177 Mantas Pocius and Elija Budrytė Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Lithuania

Couple Dance Starter Youngster - 132 Barbora Makohusová and Barbora Tupá Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Starter Youngster - 135 Nikol Hodková and Tereza Cimburová Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Starter Youngster - 267 Veronika Pešičková and Kateřina Hvězdová Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Starter Adult - 248 Jiří Vosyka and Tereza Bečvářová Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Classic Adult Newcomer - 315 Tomáš Říha and Marcela Zajíčková Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Classic Youngster Novice - 101 Elisaweta Volnov and Philipp  Keller Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

Couple Dance Classic Adult Novice - 128 Štefan Vejšický and Kristýna Borská Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Czech Republic

Couple Dance Classic Pearl Novice - 275 Reinhard Doerflinger and Elisabeth Doerflinger-Huber Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-West Coast swing Austria

Couple Dance Classic Ruby Novice - 119 Teisutis Petraitis and Rima Petraitienė Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Lithuania



Couple Dance Classic Ruby Novice - 322 Peter Puelinckx and Paula Puelinckx Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Belgium

Couple Dance Classic Youngster Intermediate - 96 Christian Werner and Christina Dörflinger Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Austria

Couple Dance Classic Adult Advanced - 73 Chantal Pascalle Van Dijk and Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing Netherlands

Couple Dance Showcase Adult - 74 Chantal Pascalle Van Dijk and Mickael Godeau Triple Two-Polka-Night Club-Waltz-East Coast Swing Netherlands

Couple Dance Stars Classic Divine Star - 19 Kerstin Klawitter and Matthias Gottschick Night Club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast Swing Germany

ProAm Dance Starter Adult (F) 70 Justina Sereikaitė with Justinas Jurkaitis Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast Swing Lithuania

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (F) 37 Claudia Schnabel  with Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Austria

ProAm Dance Classic Adult Newcomer (L) 314 Tomáš Říha with Chantal Pascalle van Dijk Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Czech Republic

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Newcomer (F) 382 Zuzka Prosencová with Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Czech Republic

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Newcomer (F) 89 Marion Maier with Matthias Ziller Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Emerald Newcomer (L) 81 Hannelore  Schad with Matthias Ziller Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Junior Newcomer (F) 237 Katrine Keita Berzina with Justina Jurkaitis Night club-Cha Cha-Two Step-West Coast swing Latvia

ProAm Dance Classic Jade Novice (F) 352 Katharina Bauer with Sebastian Fröhlich-Damp Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-West Coast swing Germany

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Novice (L) 324 Peter Puelinckx with Christina Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-West Coast swing Belgium

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (F) 287 Antonella Stefanelli with Mickael Godeau Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Switzerland

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Novice (F) 329 Paula Puelinckx with Mickael Godeau Two Step-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Pearl Intermediate (F) 391 Pamela van der Beek with Daan Geelen Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Netherlands

ProAm Dance Classic Ruby Intermediate (F) 98 Rita Eckert with Matthias Ziller Triple Two-Polka-Night club-Cha Cha-Waltz-Two Step-East Coast Swing-West Coast swing Germany

Generační Generační Experienced - 239 Angela Thaler and Verena Geiger dance 1 Austria



Generační Generační Experienced - 250 Jiří Vosyka and Květa Srbková dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Experienced - 259 Nicola Pfeiffer and Angelika Pfeiffer dance 1 Austria

Generační Generační Experienced - 263 Paul Birbaumer and Gregor Birbaumer dance 1 Austria

Generační Generační Experienced - 363 Christina Doflinger and Reinhard Doeflinger dance 1 Austria

Generační Generační Experienced - 370 Patricia Franzke and Christine Franzke dance 1 Germany

Generační Generační Starter - 253 Terezie Zigová and Lenka Zigová dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 255 Anna Perglová and Martin Pergl dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 257 Zuzana Plíhalová and Zdeněk Plíhal dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 265 Marie Kellerová and Anna Kellerová dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 270 Kateřina Kaprálová and Rostilav Kaprál dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 271 Veronika Pešíčková and Martina Pešíčková dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 364 Paul Birbaumer and Brigit Birbaumer dance 1 Austria

Generační Generační Starter - 365 Kristýna Malá and Petr Malý dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 366 Natálie Stehlíková and Ondřej Stehlík dance 1 Czech republic

Generační Generační Starter - 369 Antonín Moravec and Petr Moravec dance 1 Czech republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 55 Maria Dabska and Zuzana Plíhalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 145 Dominika Borysenko and Kateřina Kropáčková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Ukraine

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 147 Karolína Kiewegová and Adéla Mádlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 154 Anna Kellerová and Kristýna Malá Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 232 Anezka Gelnarova and Nela Lidinská Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 252 Terezie Zigova and Katerina Kapralova Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 269 Veronika Pešičková and Adéla Kudějová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 289 Marie Blažková and Anna Perglová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Junior - 388 Nela Přibylová and Natálie Richterová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Senior - 9 Miroslav Binder and Veronika Kvisová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Starter Senior - 69 Jiří Janíček and Jana Hakalová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 47 Kryštof Šedivec and Vendulka Vosyková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 53 Bára Bendová and Ariana Bambuchová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 59 Nela Vavračová and Anna Vavračová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 130 Štefan Vejšický and Natálie Nohelová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 220 Sára Lowrie and Linda Hnátková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 224 Aneta Brynychová and Michal Branšovský Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic



Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 226 Martin Brynych and Alžběta  Bendlová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 228 Jakub Dvořák and Veronika Matějková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 230 Sára Týčová and Sofie Týčová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Junior Experienced - 386 Alžběta Nováková and Adéla Bauerová Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 222 Adéla Bauerová and Alžběta Nováková Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Czech Republic

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 285 Christa Mildner and Kerstin Mildner Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Germany

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 323 Peter Puelinckx and Nadja Rosenzopf Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Belgium

Partner Dance Classic Adult Experienced - 328 Paula Puelinckx and Karola Braunecker Dance 1-Dance 2-Dance 3 Netherlands

Team Dance Classic Experienced Large - 180 Country Road LineDanceForever Czech Republic

Team Dance Classic Experienced Large - 357 Lentilky I can´t help myself Czech Republic

Team Dance Classic Experienced Large - 375 Lentilky Christmas Czech Republic

Team Dance Showtime Large Team Showtime - 138 TCS Louisiana Princesses Czech Republic

Team Dance Showtime Large Team Showtime - 296 Country Road Mamma Mia! Czech Republic

Team Dance Showtime Large Team Showtime - 359 Lentilky Cirkus Czech Republic

Team Dance Showtime Large Team Showtime - 361 Lentilky Company Czech Republic

Team Dance Showtime Small Team Showtime - 234 Two in one nothing can hold us apart Latvia


